Single malt whisky

SPEYSIDE

BALVENIE 25Y RARE MARRIAGE
BALVENIE 16Y FRENCH CASK
BALVENIE 14Y CARIBBEAN CASK
BALVENIE 12Y DOUBLE CASK

WHISKY ABERLOUR 16Y
WHISKY ABERLOUR A’'BUNADH
WHISKY ABERLOUR 12Y

GLENALLACHIE 18Y
GLENALLACHIE 15Y
GLENALLACHIE 10Y CASK STRENTH
GLENALLACHIE 12Y

BENRIACH 12Y
BENRIACH 10Y

BENROMACH 15Y
BENROMACH 10Y

GLENFIDDICH 26Y GRANDE COURONNE
GLENFIDDICH 23Y GRAN CRU
GLENFIDDICH 21Y GRAN RESERVA
GLENFIDDICH 18Y

GLENFIDDICH 15Y

GLENFIDDICH 12Y SHERRY CASK FINISH
GLENFIDDICH 12Y

THE GLENLIVET 15Y
THE GLENLIVET 12Y

GLASS (30ml)
add mixer + 5,000

49,000
42,000
32,000

41,000
35,000
28,000

44,000
36,000
33,000

26,000
24,000

42,000
24,000

45,000
32,000
28,000
25,000

32,000
25,000

BOTTLE

3,300,000
650,000
580,000
400,000

700,000
600,000
450,000

900,000
600,000
500,000
450,000

360,000
320,000

600,000
320,000

2,800,000
1,500,000
1,000,000
650,000
450,000
370,000
340,000

500,000
400,000
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Single malt whisky

HIGHLAND

GLENMORANGIE SIGNET
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR
GLENMORANGIE 14Y QUINTA RUBAN
GLENMORANGIE 12Y LASANTA
GLENMORANGIE 10Y ORIGINAL

GLENDRONACH 21Y PARLIAMENT
GLENDRONACH 10Y CS BATCH
GLENDRONACH 12Y ORIGINAL

LOW LAND
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD

GLENKINCHIE 12Y

ISLAND

ARRAN SHERRY CASK

ARRAN MACHRIE MOOR CS PEATED
ARRAN QUARTER CASK

ARRAN 10Y

TALISKER 10Y

ISLAY

ADBEG CORRYVRECKAN
ADBEG UIGEADAIL
ADBEG 10Y

BRUICHLADDICH SCOTTISH BARLEY

BOWMORE 15Y
BOWMORE 12Y

GLASS (30ml)

add mixer + 5,000

55,000
31,000
29,000
26,000
25,000

35,000
25,000

35,000

26,000

35,000
34,000
32,000
30,000

24,000

44,000
40,000
26,000

28,000

36,000
25,000

BOTTLE

900,000
420,000
400,000
360,000
320,000

1,350,000
520,000
360,000

500,000

360,000

550,000
500,000
450,000
400,000

320,000

700,000
600,000
400,000

440,000

430,000
360,000

¥0NOIT d4VH



Blended whisky

SCOTCH

BALLANTINE'S 30Y
BALLANTINE'S 21Y
BALLANTINE'S 17Y

ROYAL SALUTE 21Y SIGNATURE

MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

Irish whiskey

BUSHMILS 12Y SINGLE MALT
BUSHMILS 10Y
BUSHMILS BLACK BUSH

JAMESON BLACK BARREL
JOHN JAMESON

GLASS (30ml)
add mixer + 5,000

32,000

57,000

26,000

66,000
22,000

GLASS (30ml)
add mixer + 5,000

28,000
25,000
19,000

19,000
17,000

BOTTLE

2,500,000
700,000
500,000

850,000

320,000

900,000
280,000

BOTTLE

360,000
310,000
280,000

280,000
250,000
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American whiskey

BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE

MAKER'S MARK

MITCHER'S BARREL STRENGTH RYE
MITCHER'S TOASTED BARREL FINISH

JACKDANIEL'S OLD NO.7

WOODFORD RESERVE

Indian whisky

AMRUT FUSION
AMRUT PEATED CS

Brandy
HENNESSY X.0
HENNESSY V.S.0.P

REMY MARTIN X.O
REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P

GLASS (30ml)
add mixer + 5,000

25,000
25,000

22,000

33,000
36,000

20,000

28,000

GLASS (30ml)
add mixer + 5,000

28,000
28,000

GLASS (30ml)
add mixer + 5,000

60,000
25,000

62,000
24,000

BOTTLE

320,000
320,000

280,000

500,000
600,000

250,000

320,000

BOTTLE

400,000
400,000

BOTTLE

800,000

360,000

900,000
380,000
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Gin

44°N GIN | FRANCE

MONKEY 47 500m| | GERMANY
KORI 600ml | KOREA

THE BOTANIST | UK
HENDRICK'S | UK

HENDRICK'S FLORA ADORA | UK
CAORUNN | UK

TANQUERAY NO.10 | UK
CITADELLE | ITALY

BOMBAY | UK

Vodka

06 VODKA ROSE | FRANCE
CIROC | FRANCE

GREY GOOSE | FRANCE
GREY GOOSE CITRON | FRANCE

BELVEDERE | POLAND

Rum

MACNAIR'S EXPLORATION 7Y | PANAMA

GLASS (30ml)
add mixer + 5,000

41,000
30,000
24,000
23,000
23,000
25,000
23,000
22,000
20,000
20,000

GLASS (30ml)
add mixer + 5,000

35,000
25,000

24,000
24,000

23,000

GLASS (30ml)
add mixer + 5,000

28,000

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA | VENEZUELA 26,000

ZACAPA 23 | GUATEMALA
BACARDI 8 | CUBA

PLANTATION O.F.T.D. (69%) | BARBADOS

25,000
20,000
20,000

BOTTLE

430,000
320,000
300,000
270,000
270,000
290,000
270,000
260,000
250,000
250,000

BOTTLE

420,000
330,000

310,000
310,000

290,000

BOTTLE

380,000
360,000
320,000
250,000
250,000
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Tequila

DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO BLANCO

PATRON ANEJO
PATRON SILVER

Mezcal

MIEL DE TIERRA

Liqueur

BENEDICTINE D.O.M | FRANCE

CHARTREUSE GREEN, YELLOW | FRANCE

ITALICUS | ITALY

ST. GERMAIN | FRANCE
ABSENTE | FRANCE
APEROL | ITALY

BAILEY'S | IRELAND
CAMPARI | ITALY
DISARONNO | ITALY
FRENET BRANCA | ITALY
GRAND MARNIER | FRANCE
JAGERMEISTER | GERMANY
LILLET BLANC | ITALY

Beer

ARK KNOCK-KNOCK | LOCAL
STELLA ARTOIS 330ml | BELGIUM
GUINESS 330ml | IRELAND

GLASS (30ml)
add mixer + 5,000

25,000
24,000

36,000
33,000

GLASS (30ml)
add mixer + 5,000

24,000

GLASS (30ml)
add mixer + 5,000

20,000
20,000
20,000
17,000
17,000
17,000
17,000
17,000
17,000
17,000
17,000
17,000
17,000

BOTTLE

340,000
320,000

520,000
450,000

BOTTLE

320,000

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

15,000
15,000
20,000
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Soft Drink

JUICE (ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT)

COKE, ZERO COKE, SPRITE, REDBULL
SODA WATER, TONIC WATER,
GINGER BEER, GINGER ALE

Water

ACQUA PANNA (STILL) 750ml
SAN PELLEGRINO (SPARKLING) 750ml
PERRIER PLAIN (SPARKLING) 330ml

PRICE

15,000

9,000

12,000
12,000
9,000
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